SLA V158A.01 “drva’ (2/72)
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TO55
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T059
T060
T061
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T063

darbé

darbe

darbe

darba

darbe

darbé

darbe

dorbg; dor'be
dorug; doryé
dorw'e:, ddirwe; ddirbe,
dd:rve
doibe

dorué; dorvé
dofug¢

dorwe:

ddiua

doiug

dorué

droué

doiug

/; 'dorue

/

druiye
drowe

digui
droiue
driiue

driiye

driige
drowe

dra:e [smré:uoue,
smré:quoue]; u:sje
droiue

druia

driia; ditiia
driiya

/

driige

driiue

driiye

driige

driiue

driiye

darve

drdve; droue
driue

driige

drove
drowe
drove
d'ruwe
driive; diu:we
drtive

driive

/

drowe
droue

19de; 16de
darya; darua [za poticat]
ddrua [za ti¢at]; ddrua
[za ticat]
darya; darwa
dé:rua
dérva

dérua

dé:rua

T064
T065
T066
T067
T068
T069
T070
T071
T072
T073
T074
T075
T076
T077
T078
T079
T080
TO81
T082
TO83
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TO85
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T091
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T09%4
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T096
T097
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T104
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T115
T116
T117
T118
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T120
T121
T122
T123
T124
T125
T126
T127
T128

drowa
drowa

droua

dréua, droua; droua
droua

drow¢
dorwa
droua; drowa
druua

driua

dar'va

darva

droua, darua; droua
dorva

darva, darwa
darvi

dar'va

darva
'doirve

darv

darve

darva

darv

'doirve
darva

dérwo

darwo, d3rbo; ddrwo; ddrwo

ddrwo
darwa
darv
darv
drowa
darve

darva; ddrva; ddrvoe; darvo;

'dorvo
darwa
ddrwa
darva
darvo

darvo, darve; ddrvo; 'dairve

darvo

darva

darve, dérve
darwa

darua

darva
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darve

darva

ddrva, djva; 'dorva
'dorrwe, 'doirve
'doirva

'doirva

darwa

darwa; darva
darwa; darva
darwa
darwa [so siixa]
darwa

darwa

ddrwa

darwa

ddrwa

d3rwa

darwa

darva
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T130
T131
T132
T133
T134
T135
T136
T137
T138
T139
T140
T141
T142
T143
T144
T145
T146
T147
T148
T149
T150
T151
T152
T153
T154
T155
T156
T157
T158
T159
T160
T161
T162
T163
T164
T165
T166
T167
T168
T169
T170
T171
T172
T173
T174
T175
T176
T177
T178
T179
T180
T181
T182
T183
T184
T185
T186
T187
T188
T189
T190
T191
T192
T193
T194

darwa; darva
darva

ddrwa

darwa

darwa; darva; darva
darva

darwa

djva; 'dorva

darva; d3rva

darva

darwa

darwa

darwa

darva

darwa

darva

darwa

darva

darwa

ddrwa; darva; 'dorva
darva; d3rva

darwa

darwa

darva

drwa

darva

darwa; darva; 'doirva
'dorva [s'ka:lana]
diwa

drywa; d'rowa
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T195
T196
T197
T198
T199
T200
T201
T202
T203
T204
T205
T206
T207
T208
T209
T210
T211
T212
T213
T214
T215
T216
T217
T218
T219
T220
T221
T222
T223

drowe; d'rowe T224
droua (Ied) T225
drawa; droua T226
drowa T227
drdua T228
drowa, drowe T229
droua, drowa T230
drdwa; drua; d'rowa T231
d'rowa T232
drova T233
darve; darua; darua; darwa T234
drowa; drowa

drowa T235
drowa T236
drowa T237
ddrwa T238
dérwa T239
darua, ddrva T240
ddrwa T241
drdwa, darwa T242
'dorva T243
drova T244
darua; darva T245
darva T246
darwa T247
darva T248
dérva T249
dérva T250
darwa; ddrva; darva; darva T251
darwa T252
darwa T253
dorwa T254
/; darva T255
dorwd; dor'wa, ramnte, pain T256
dorwa; dorwa T257
/ T258

dorua

dorwa

dorva

dorwa

dorva

dorwa, goli
doryd; dor'va
doiwai; dafud; da:r'va
dorva

dorva

dorwa
dorwa; dorwa
dorwa
dorwi; dorwa; dorwa
dorwa

dorwa
dorwa; dorwa
dorwa
dor'wa
dorwa

dorva

dorva

dorwa
dorwa:

drwa

darwa

darva

darwa
darwa, dirwa; 'do:rwa
[so ble]
darwa

darwa

darwa

dadrwa

ddrwa

dorva; dorva
dérva

darwa; dorwa
dorwa

darva (1)
dorwd; drva; drva; derva;
dorva

dorva

dorva; dorva:
dorwa

dorva

dorwa

driua, darva
draa, dorwa
dorva

dorva

dorvé; darva
dorva

dérva

dorva, ddrva; drvi; ddrva
dorva

dérva

darwa

dorwg

/; ddrva

draa

druwa
dorwa, ddrwa
dérva

dorva

dorva, dorwa
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T259
T260
T261
T262
T263
T264
T265
T266
T267
T268
T269
T270
T271
T272
T273
T274
T275
T276
T277
T278
T279
T280
T281
T282
T283
T284
T285
T286
T287
T288
T289
T290
T291
T292
T293
T294
T295
T296
T297
T298
T299
T300
T301
T302
T303
T304
T305
T306
T307
T308
T309
T310
T311
T312
T313
T314
T315
T316
T317
T318
T319
T320
T321
T322
T323
T324

dorva

dorva
ddrva, dorva
ddrva; dérva
darva
ddrva; ddrva
dorva

darva
dorvi; ddrva
dorva

dorva

dorva

dorva

dorva
ddrwa

drwa

dor'va
ddrva
dar:va
'dorva
dorva

'drva

darva

'dyva

'dyva

diva

diva

dbrva

darva

diva

darva

darva
darva; diva
darva

darva

darva

diva

darva

darve
'dorve
'doirve
dérve

darve

dérve

darve
darve; 'dorve
darve

darve
['me:torske] 'dorva
'driva
d'ro:ve

dive

darv’e; darue
darve; darv’e
'darv’a
'dorva
darve
darve; d3rve; ddrve

darve; klade, ddrve; 'dorve

darve
/

darve
dérve
darve
darve
ddrve

T325
T326
T327
T328
T329
T330
T331
T332
T333
T334
T335
T336
T337
T338
T339
T340
T341
T342
T343
T344
T345
T346
T347
T348
T349
T350
T351
T352
T353
T354
T355
T356
T357
T358
T359
T360
T361
T362
T363
T364
T365
T366
T367
T368
T369
T370
T371
T372
T373
T374
T375
T376
T377
T378
T379
T380
T381
T382
T383
T384
T385
T386
T387
T388
T389
T390

darve

darve; 'derrve
darve

darve

darve

darve

darve

darve

darve

darve

darve, darve
darve

darve

darve

darve, darve
darve

darve

darve

darve

/

darve; 'dorve
darva
dﬁrVQ,dérve;dﬁrva
'deirve
'dorva

dérve

diva

darve

darve

darve
'da:rva
darve

darve, driive
darve

darve; darve
d'ro:va
'da:rve
darve

d3rve; 'dorve
'dorve; 'dorve
'dorve

djve; 'dorve
'drva

dfve; 'drva
'drve

drva; diva; diva
'dyva

diva, divo; diva
diva

djva; 'drva
diva

diva

diva

'dyva

dive

'dyva

djva; 'driva
diva

'darrve, 'Su:lek
'dairva
darva

diva; diva
'drva

diva; diva
diva

diva

T391
T392
T393
T394
T395
T396
T397
T398
T399
T400
T401
T402
T403
T404
T405
T406
T407
T408
T409
T410
T411
T412
T413
T414
T415
T416
T417

diva

djva; diva; 'drva
diva

diva

'drva

diva

'driva

diva

diva

diva

'drva

d'arva (1)

diva

dfva; 'drva; 'drva; 'drva
'dorva

'dorva

'dorrve
[s'cé:pane] d'rva
'dorva

'derua

d'rovu (Ied)
'dorva

'dyva

d'rurwa

darva

'dorva



